Dazed and Confused



If just thinking about investments leaves you in a serious stupor, the Consumer Solutions Center can help make everything crystal-clear.

We're here to spell everything out — with no strings-attached guidance that has your best interests in mind.

No matter what your financial situation, contact us to set up an appointment with an investment professional today.

Consumer Solutions Center 1•888•LIFEPLN (543-3756) LIFEPLN@nationwide.com Go to: Inside > Buy Nationwide > Investments

annuities life insurance mutual funds ... and more

Securities offered through Registered Representatives of 1717 Capital Management Company, P.O. Box 15626, Wilmington, DE 19850, (302) 453-3800. A Nationwide Financial company. Representative of Nationwide Life Insurance Company and other companies.

Nationwide, the Nationwide framemark and On Your Side are federally registered service marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company.



NFM-5217A0 (01/08)



No-cost financial guidance Anytime you need it. How's that for being **On Your Side**®?

The Consumer Solutions Center (CSC) is here to help.

- Qualified financial expertise licensed investment professionals providing high-quality financial solutions.
- No-cost access no matter how many times you call us, we don't charge a fee for financial guidance.
- Convenient accessibility just a phone call or e-mail away or you can make an appointment at your convenience.
- Trusted service our investment professionals are paid a salary, not a commission, so we have your best interests in mind.

The CSC offers:

- Variable Annuities
- Mutual Funds
- Term Life

- Fixed Annuities
- Long-term Care
- Whole Life

- Equity Index Annuities
- Variable Universal Life
- Universal Life

Our annuity and mutual fund offerings can be used for IRA Rollovers, Roth and Traditional IRA set-ups.

Investing involves market risk, including loss of principal. Neither the company nor its representatives give legal or tax advice. Please consult your attorney or tax advisor for answers to specific questions.

Consumer Solutions Center

1.888.LIFEPLN (543-3756)

Investment solutions at your fingertips

LIFEPLN@nationwide.com

Monday thru Friday, 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. EST or by appointment

